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BOXING.

Bout# |[RED CORNER
1 Jewry Rodriguez
2 Makye Fenwick
3 Elijah Boggs
4 Souljah Cook
5 Angel Surita
6 Devin Carreon
7 Saul Gamino
8 Salim Bey
9 Jorge Carlos
10 Rico Compton
1 Joseph Macedo
12 Oscar Perez
13 Mayshawn Tate
14  |Gerald Evans
15 Terrance Chandler
16 Andre Rodriguez
17 Olivia Hendrickson
18 Britney Ruiz
19 Lupe Gutierrez
20 Rebecca Maine
21 Mukubi Sikisi
22 Aanjhure Williams
23 Rajon Chance
24 Javon Campbell
25 Armando Mendez

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Monday, October 08, 2018 06:00 PM

6:00 PM

Ring #1
HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER
Humble, TX JF 114 Shanyia Foster
District Heights, MD PW 65 Andres Martinez
Norfolk, VA PW 65 Eli Medrano
Pittsburgh, PA PW 70 Jose Castillo
Pflugerville, TX BM 65 Cristobal Pecina
Weslaco, TX BM 65 Emmanuel Chance
Brigham City, UT BM 75 Leonard Ross
Philadelphia, PA BM 75 Kaleb Moreland
Kansas City, KS EM 132 Elijah Peixoto
Louisville, KY EM 132 Roberto Negrete
Las Vegas, NV EM 132 Ryan Lopez
Houston, TX EM 132 Shontae Yelder
Las Vegas, NV EM 132 Zach Hooper
Covington, GA EM 132 Daniel Vaz Da Costa
Gainesville, FL EM 132 Marquese Steward
Glendale, AZ EM 132 Teddy Mrkonja
Scottsdale, AZ EF 119 Michelle Maya
New Orleans, LA EF 119 Jayda Davis
Sacramento, CA EF 125 Neida Ibarra
Punxsutawney, PA EF 125 Lauren Barbee
Nashville, TN EM 123 Julius Brown
Philadelphia, PA EM 123 John Ramirez
East Orange, NJ EM 123 Elon Dejesus
Portsmouth, VA EM 123 Kevin Otero
Dallas, TX EM 123 Sean Brewer

HOMETOWN
Baltimore County, MD
Racine, WI

San Antonio, TX
Mercedes, TX
Pearland, TX

East Orange, NJ
Grosse Pointe Park, MI
Toledo, OH

East Providence, RI
West Liberty, IA
Howard Beach, NY
Detroit, MI
Springfiled, IL
Lake Zurich, IL
Pflugerville, TX
Pittsburgh, PA
West Jordan, UT
Chesapeake, VA
Tulsa, OK

Cibolo, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Los Angeles, CA
Dunkirk, NY
Euless, TX

Cedar Park, TX

RESULTS

Rodriguez - RSC
Fenwick - UD
Medrano - UD
Castillo - UD
Suirta - UD
Chance - UD
Ross - UD

Bey - UD

Carlos - UD
Negrete - SD
Macedo - UD
Perez - SD
Hooper - SD

Vaz Da Costa - SD
Steward - RSC
Mrkonja - SD
Hendrickson - SD
Ruiz - SD
Gutierrez - SD
Barbee - UD
Brown - UD
Ramirez - UD
Chance - SD
Campbell
Brewer
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# |[RED CORNER

Sergio Martinez
Raymond Cuadrado
Jerome Baxter
Rashee Elmore
Shadrac Louis

Luis Flores
Emmanuel Tennison
Reinaldo Torres
Lachi Allen

Ezekiel Scruggs
Mansaborie Conde
Octavious Bowens
Antonio Woods
Dazme Woods
Martin Bills 11l
Justin Figueroa
Haywood King
Ty-mari Sarvis

Luis Alverado
Roscoe Hill

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Monday, October 08, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Casper, WY
Ridgewood, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
Indianapolis, IN
Atlanta, GA
Corpus Christi, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Springfield, MA
San Antonio, TX
Little Rock, AR
Laurel, MD
Athens, GA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Maple Heights, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Atlantic City, NJ
Fairdale, KY
Newburgh, NY
Kenosha, WI

Las Vegas, NV

6:00 PM
Ring #2

DIVISION
YM 132
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 152
EM 152
EM 152
EM 165
EM 165
EM 165
EM 165
EM 178

EM 178
EM 178

EM 201
EM 201
EM 201+
EM 201+
EM 114

BLUE CORNER
Alfredo Martinez
Juniel Garcia
Anthony Paulino
Lazaro Alvarez
Deyshawn Williams
Lazaro Lorenzana
Jermarco Holloway
Ramsey Beard
Michael Fontanez
Christopher Thompson
Jonathan Bailon
Jerry Bradford

Ray Corona

Tony Lamarr

Edel Gomez
De'quantez Williams
Miguel Tovar
Travorus Barnes
Pryce Taylor

Tahj Henderson

HOMETOWN
Santa Ana, CA
Saint Cloud, FL
Winterville, GA
Fort White, FL
Fort Worth, TX
San Diego, CA
Redford, MI
Roseville, MI
Nashua, NH
Flint, MI

Las Vegas, NV
Northridge, CA
Salt Lake City, UT
Fort Worth, TX
Bennington, NE
Fayetteville, GA
El Paso, TX

St Louis, MO
Brooklyn, NY
Indianapolis, IN

RESULTS
Martinez - SD
Cuadrado - UD
Paulino - SD
Elmore - UD
Williams - UD
Lorenzana - UD
Holloway - UD
Beard - SD
Fontanez - UD
Thompson - UD
Conde - RSC
Bowens - UD
Woods - UD
Woods - UD
Gomez - RSC
Willaims - UD
Tovar - RSC
Barnes - RSC
Alvarado - RSC
Hill - RSC



2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Monday, October 08, 2018 12:00 PM
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USA

BOXING. 6:00 PM
Ring #3

Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RESULTS
1 Jeremiah Cortez Dickinson, TX YM 132 Eric Tudor Fort Lauderdale, FL Tudor - SD
2 Benjamin Gravitt West Point, GA EM 141 David Fecteau Westland, MI Gravitt - SD
3 Ricky Greenwade Jr. Berkley, CA EM 141 Steven Galeano New York, NY Galeano - UD
4 Justin Bolton Chattanooga, TN EM 141 Anthony Adams Shawnee, KS Adams - UD
5 Adrian Prieto Spring, TX EM 141 Raul Manrique Dallas, TX Manrique - UD
6 Jamir Cope Teaneck, NJ EM 152 Quinten Stephens Accokeek, MD Cope - UD
7 Kenon Eikerenkoetter St Louis, MO EM 152 Devon Rismay Houston, TX Elkerenkoetter - UD
8 Christopher Roberson Louisville, KY EM 152 Gary Bonilla Passaic, NJ Bonilla - RSC
9 Josniel Castro Westbrook, ME EM 165 Ya'Vontae Christopher Little Rock, AR Christopher - SD
10 Noah Jones Rowlett, TX EM 165 Kahshad Elliot Plainfield, NJ Jones - SD
1" Famous Wilson Bay Shore, NY EM 165 Darion Green St Louis, MO Green - SD
12 Joseph Dillard Gallant, AL EM 165 Amir Ghaffari Nikou Los Angeles, CA Dillard - SD
13 Isaah Flaherty Elmont, NY EM 165 Rohan Prado Hialeah, FL Prado - SD
14 Demetri Bentley Atlanta, GA EM 178 Francis Oran Allentown, PA Oran - UD
15 Raynard Talib Jr Houston, TX EM 178 Ramy Hassan Jblm, WA
16 Jamar Talley Camden, NJ EM 201 Bernard Oliver Springdale, AR Talley - UD
17 James Evans Toledo, OH EM 201+ Gregory Harris Jonesboro, GA Evans - UD
18 Lawrence Olive Kapolei, HI EM 201+ Terry Larnce Dolton, IL Lance - RSC
19 Deandre Savage Las Vegas, NV EM 201+ Jacob Conley Golden, IL
20 Jule Jackson Sicklerville, NJ EM 114 Abraham Perez Albuquerque, NM Perez - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# |[RED CORNER
1 Reginald Clark
2 Joel Contreras
3 Adrian Gamino
4 Anthony Risco
5 Gregory Collins Jr
6 Mauro Sierra
7 Saul Garza
8 Miracle Lilley
9 Steven Blunt
10 Marsalyss Mathis
11 Jordan Pace
12 Jack Gamez
13 De'von Campbell
14 Joseph Bargeman
15 Kuniaki Del Bosque
16 Ramon Hernandez
17 Angielkia Miles
18 Iman James
19 Sinead Schenk
20 Arika Skoog
21 Justus Sofa-Vergara
22 Anthony Dominelli
23 Jageem Hutcherson
24 David Perez

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Monday, October 08, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Temple Hills, MD
Phoenix, AZ
Brigham City, UT
Louisville, KY
Cincinnati, OH
Houston, TX
Austin, TX
Cartersville, GA
Douglasville, GA
Ft Bragg, NC
Fort Worth, TX
Spring, TX
Shawnee, KS
Lafayette, LA
San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Rochester, NY
New York, NY
Chicago, IL
Roxbury, MA
Mililani, HI
Newark, DE
Temple Hills, MD
Tulsa, OK

6:00 PM

Ring #4

DIVISION
JM 132
PW 65
PW 65
PW 70
BM 75
BM 75
BM 75
BF 110
EM 132
EM 132
EM 132
EM 132
EM 132
EM 132
EM 132
EM 132
EF 119
EF 119
EF 125
EF 141
EM 123
EM 123
EM 123
EM 123

BLUE RNER
Jonathan Lopez
Anthony Medina
Braelan Jones
Laron Manning
Gavin Bernal
Ozmanny Sanchez
Jerimiah Munoz
Leslie Chavez
Conrado Martinez
Diego Alvarez
Japhethlee Llamido
Narcizo Cerrato Jr.
Bruce Carrington
Doctress Robinson
Gabriel Quijada
Blaze Fidler

Selina Bocanegra
Alexis Araiza-Mones
Jameliah Carr
Carly Mrha

Adel Mason
Jonathan Mansour
Troy Anderson Jr.
Ransen ray Ranchez

HOMETOWN
Orlando, FL
Kenosha, WI
Dallas, TX
Washington, DC
Rockford, IL
Clearfield, UT
Lancaster, PA
Fairburn, GA
Odessa, TX
South Ogden, UT
Norwalk, CA
Houston, TX
Brooklyn, NY
Augusta, GA
Phoenix, AZ
Annapolis, MD
Colorado Springs, CO
Fort Worth, TX
Norfolk, VA

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Cleveland, OH
La Mesa, CA
Dorchester, MA
Kapolei, HI

RESULTS
Lopez - UD
Medina - SD
Jones - UD
Manning - UD
Bernal - UD
Sanchez - UD
Munoz - UD
Chavez - UD
Martinez - UD
Alvarez - UD
Llamido - UD
Cerrato Jr. - SD
Carrington - UD
Bargeman - UD
Del Bosque - UD
Fidler - SD
Miles - SD
Araiza-Mones - SD
Schenk - RSC
Skoog - RSC
Mason - UD
Mansour - UD
Anderson Jr. - SD
Ranchez - SD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout # |RED CORNER

Jorge Perez

Trea Talton
Christian Otero
Nino Delgado
Mohamed Awnallah
Javonn Davis

Trent Wilson
Mauricio Quintanilla
Terrance Coleman
Raul Salomon

Edwin Cardenas
Alexis Chaparro
Vincent-Michael Dawson
Ezri Turner
Travonta Johnson
Rubens Nicolas
Amisael Jimenez
Jeremiah Milton
Abdeljalil Sebbai

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Monday, October 08, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Chicago, IL
Reno, NV
Newyork, NY
Anchorage, AK
San Leandro, CA
McComb, MS
Denmark, TN
Tomball, TX
Lincoln, NE
Long Beach, CA
Seaside, CA
Ridgewood, NY
Cibolo, TX
Dover, DE

New Iberia, LA
Las Vegas, NV
Oakland, CA
Tulsa, OK
Worcester, MA

6:00 PM
Ring #5

DIVISION
YM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 152
EM 152
EM 152

EM 152
EM 165

EM 165
EM 165
EM 165

EM 165
EM 178

EM 201

EM 201
EM 201+

EM 201+
EM 114

BLUE CORNER
Kevon Brown
Armond Richard
Brandon Etheridge
Mathias Radcliffe
Messiah Miles
Brennan Mc Combs
Kaleb Anderson
Montrell Hunter
Juan Salazar
Antonio Hatchett
Evan Holyfield
Noah Butkovich
Quanderis Arnold
Jimmy Bland
Cymone Kearney
Jarvis Winn
Zachary Calmus
Dominicc Hardy
Jerickcel Padsing

HOMETOWN
Dyersburg, TN
South Euclid, OH
Fayetteville, NC
Reseda, CA
Rochester, NY
Granada Hills, CA
Sandy, UT

Jblm, WA

Grand Prairie, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Sandy Springs, GA
Key West, FL
Greenville, SC
Cleveland, OH
Beaumont, TX
Houston, TX
Gloucester, MA
Oak Park, IL

Las Vegas, NV

RESULTS
Perez - UD
Talton - SD
Otero - UD
Radcliffe - UD
Awnallah - SD
Davis - SD
Wilson - SD
Hunter - SD
Coleman - SD
Salomon - KO
Holyfield - UD
Chaparro - UD
Arnold - UD
Turner - SD
Kearney - UD
Winn - UD
Jimenez - RSC
Milton - UD
Padsing
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

-—

OINO Obh WIN

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Esiah Martinez
Naseem Hassan
Kahlil Harvey
Levar Adams

Eli Medrano

Jose Castillo
Sa'mari Everette
Angel Surita
Christian Jauregui
Salim Bey
Takeam Bradley
Juan Ismael Del Real
Quinci Page
Mason Huntley
Camren Mckinstry
Jaydon Griffee
Antonio Walker Jr.
Kayla Gomez
Vivian Gutierrez
Sylvestre Inzunza
Figo Ramirez
Floyd Diaz

Oliver Alonzo
Tanner Gurule
Jyrin Sutton

Floyd Schofield
Malik Lark
Santana Draper

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Kirtland, NM
Kenosha, WI
Canton, MI
Beltsville, MD
San Antonio, TX
Mercedes, TX
Baltimore, MD
Pflugerville, TX
Dade City, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Albany, NY
Rockford, IL
St.louis, MO
Toledo, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Sturgis, SD
Indianapolis, IN
El Paso, TX
Chicago, IL
Tucson, AZ
Dallas, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Garden Grove, CA
Riverton, UT
Saint Louis, MO
Alpharetta, GA
Saint Louis, MO
Houston, TX

12:00 PM

Ring #1
DIVISION
PW 60
PW 60
PW 60
PW 65
PW 65
PW 70
BM 65
BM 65
BM 75
BM 75
IM 80
IM 80
IM 85
IM 90
IM 90
IM 95
IM 95
JF 101
JF 119
JM 101
JM 101
JM 106
JM 106
JM 110
JM 114
JM 119

JM 119
JM 125

BLUE CORNER
Maximus Ruiz

Angel Vargas

Isaiah Vanderschoot
Makye Fenwick
Nolan Huntley
Gracen Hoopii
Jesus Almance
Michael Angel Martinez
Leonard Ross
Saleem Rafaie
Amador Mendez
Willie Torres
Emmanuel Perez
Richard Dodson
Jahaziel Lopez
Ezekiel Martinez
Jasir Junior

Karla Saenz

Faith Mendez
Asael-Negrete
Julian Lugo
Anthony Thompson
Diego Bengochea
Rosendo Martinez
Jalen Walker
Ricardo Gonzalez
Roberto Fernandez
Javier Fernandez

HOMETOWN
Pittsburgh, PA
Garland, TX
Lebanon, TN
District Heights, MD
Toledo, OH

Spring Valley, CA
Odessa, TX
Brighton, CO
Grosse Pointe Park, MI
Alexandria, VA
Austin, TX
Lancaster, PA
Dallas, TX

Capital Heights, MD
Rowlett, TX
Kirtland, NM
Newburgh Ny, NY
Longmont, CO
Reading, PA
Westtiberty, 1A
Rockford, IL
Cincinnati, OH
Meriden, CT
Odessa, TX
Gardena, CA
Racine, WI
Palmview, TX

San Antonio, TX

RESULTS
Ruiz - UD
Vargas - UD
Harvey - UD
Fenwick - UD
Huntley - SD
Hoopii - SD
Almance - UD
Martinez - SD
Ross - SD

Bey - SD
Bradley - SD
Torres - UD
Page - UD
Huntley - SD
Mckinstry - SD
Martinez - UD
Junior - RSC
Gomez - RSC
Gutierrez -
hzunza—WO
Ramirez - UD
Diaz - UD
Alonzo - SD
Martinez - SD
Sutton - SD
Scholfield - UD
Lark - UD
Fernandez - UD
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BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

-—

OINO Obh WIN

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Leonardo Blancas
Jermaine Nix

Esau Valerio

Joscelyn Olayo-Munoz
Owen Miranda

Paris Taylor

Joaquin Camberos Garcia
Lorenzo Garcia
Alfredo Gonzalez
Romina Ceniceros-Rojas
Sasha Tudor

Michael Crockett
Carlos Martinez
Christopher Simmons
Lehnox Rodriguez
Emiliano Gandara
David Uribe
Muhammad Means
Raheem Lawrence
Ariana Carrasco

Sean Brown

Angel Hernandez
Lamar Smith

Yasir Harris

Roberto Gomez

Jason Brooks

Alexis Ortega

Jack Harmon

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Milawuakee, WI
Cleveland, OH
Phoenix, AZ

Las Cruces, NM
Delavan, WI
Jamaica Queens, NY
Tucson, AZ
Westminster, CO
Racine, WI

Dallas, TX

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Toledo, OH

Dallas, TX

Willow Springs, NC
Springfield, MA
Dallas, TX

Venus, TX

Phila, PA
Collingdale, PA
Las Cruces, NM
Cedar Hill, MO
Hobart, IN

Phil., PA

Feasterville Trevose, PA

Dade City, FL
Cincinnati, OH

Phoenix, AZ
Hixon, TN

12:00 PM

Ring #2
DIVISION
PW 70
PW 75
PW 85
BF 70
BM 70
BM 70
BM 80
BM 85
BM 106
IF 90
IM 101
IM 101
IM 101
IM 110
IM 110
IM 114
IM 114
IM 125
IM 125
JF 125
JM 119
JM 125
JM 132
JM 132
JM 132
JM 138
JM 145
JM 145

BLUE CORNER
Yahel Flores

Juan Maya

Daniel Garza
Alyssa Hernandez
Angelo Hernandez
Xavier Rodriguez
Keivonn Johnson
David Lona Jr.
Akim Robinson
Brooke Ochiuzzo
Patrick O'Connor
Shawn Myer
Douglas Foggie Jr
Emmanuel Carrillo
Robert Tubbs
Daniel Mercado
Joseph Almajdi
Jesse Aviles
Richard Hogan
Emmie Gossett
Nathan Arceo
Jeremy Ortiz
Robert Garcia
Oliver Badillo
Danilo Diez
Jamar Pemberton
Michael Espino
Kobe Harris

HOMETOWN
Rockford, IL
Clearfield, UT
Brownsville, TX
Midland, TX
Hobart, IN
Lancaster, PA
Cincincinnati, OH
Kyle, TX

Garfield Heights, OH
Longmont, CO
Foxborough, MA
Fredericksburg, VA
Cincinnati, OH
Wichita Falls, TX
Cincinnati, OH
Pomona, CA
Arlington, TX
Winter Haven, FL
Weymouth, MA
Knoxville, TN
Kapolei, HI

Forest Park, IL
Austin, TX
Mesquite, TX
Cape Coral, FL
House Springs, MO
Willow Springs, NC
Louisville, KY

RESULTS

Flores - UD
Nix - SD
Valerio - UD
Olayo-Munoz - UD
Hernandez - UD
Taylor - SD
Garcia - SD
Garcia - UD
Robinson - UD
Ceniceros-Rojas - UD
O’Connor - UD
Crockett - UD
Martinez - SD
Carrillo - SD
Rodriguez - UD
Mercado - SD
Almajdi - UD
Means - SD
Lawrence - UD
Carrasco - UD
Brown. -UD
Hernandez - UD
Smith - UD
Badillo - UD
Gomez - UD
Pemberton - SD
Ortega - SD
Harris - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

-—

OINO Obh WIN

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Andre McCallum
Michael O'Conner
Robert Figueroa
Jolymar Lopez

Julio Villarreal

Amir Lee

Rayquon Gardner
Ra-leek Born

Rick Nunez

Joshua Franco

Sa'rai Brown-El
Brenton Rhem
Harold Wallace
James Pullen
Justice Henry

Khalil Smith-Rawls
Vaghinak Sakanyan
Ashton Jackson

Alan Panduro-Angulo
Ja'leecia Dominguez
Muhammad Robinson
Maikel Osorio Ramos
Kolt Joseph

Richard Colbert' Jr
Jonathan Lopez
Saleh Means

Elijah Williams
Derrick Jackson
Nayeli Rodriguez

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 12:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Ofallon, MO
Foxborough, MA
Gibsonton, FL
Orlando, FL
Mesquite, TX
Oxon Hill, MD
Flint, MI
Queens, NY

San Antonio, TX
Odessa, TX
Dallas, GA
Camby, IN

St. Louis, MO
Omaha, NE
Fort Pierce, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Brooklyn, NY
Jackson, MS
Omaha, NE
Crete, IL
Nottingham, MD
Louisville, KY
Waimanalo, HI
Atlanta, GA
Orlando, FL
Phila, PA
Newburgh, NY
Orlando, FL
Horizon, TX

12:00 PM

Ring #3
DIVISION
PW 70
PW 75
PW 85
BF 101
BM 70
BM 80
BM 85
BM 90
BM 90
BM 106
IF 101
IM 101
IM 101
IM 101

IM 110
IM 110

IM 114
IM 119
IM 125
JF 132
JM 119
JM 125
JM 132
JM 132
JM 132
JM 138
JM 154
JM 154

YF 125

BLUE CORNER
Zhantai Isaev

German Armenta
Adrian Chavez
Shamiracle Hardaway
Jesse Urbina
Kaleb Johnson
Sebastian Mitry
Sameer Rafaie
Aldo Blancas
Daniel Ramirez
Alicia Sierra
Jesus Martinez
Elijah Willett
Baraa Elamir
Robin Robinson
Jalmarionn Forte
Zyrell Williams
Roger Lane, Jr.
Mickel Clements
Heather Cirka
Torry Coleman
Emmanuel Valerio
Christopher Gonzalez
Jose Ramirez
Breeon Carothers
Khalil Abdullah
Jonathan Gillard
Derrik Smith

Liam Smithwick

HOMETOWN
New York, NY
Dallas, TX
Fairburn, GA
Lagrange, GA
Toledo, OH
Raleigh, NC
Buckeye, AZ
Alexandria, VA
West Allis, WI
Houston, TX
Houston, TX

San Antonio, TX
Plaincity, UT
Louisville, KY
Edmond, OK
Cincincinnati, OH
Newburgh, NY
Kankakee, IL
Fenton, MI
Whitewater, CO
Cincincinnati, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Houston, TX
Milwaukee, WI
Racine, WI
Cleveland Heights, OH
New Orleans, LA
Milwaukee, WI
Corpus Christi, TX

RESULTS
McCallum - RSC
O’Conner - SD
Chavez - UD
Lopez - SD
Urbina - SD
Johnson - SD
Gardner - UD
Rafaie- UD
Blancas - UD
Franco - UD
Brown-EL - SD
Martinez - UD
Wallace - UD
Elamir - UD
Robinson - UD
Forte - UD
Williams - UD
Jackson - UD
Clements - SD
Dominguez - SD
Coleman - SD
Ramos - SD
Gonzalez - SD
Colbert Jr. - SD
Carothers - SD
Abdullah
Gillard

Rodriguez - SD
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BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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Austin Leonidas Garcia
Emmanual Rettig
Manuel Gonzalez
Zakariyah Chapman
Braelan Jones
Shaheed Francis
Mathews Turcios
Demani Savoury
Gavin Bernal
Jerimiah Munoz

Kevin Ayala

Jeremiah Duran-Martinez
Christian Romero
Martin Caraballo Jr IV
Eliazar Pineda

Jewry Rodriguez
Ellaina Oxlaj

Francis Scata

Daniel Rodriguez
Mehki Phillips
Cuttino Oliver

Bryan Cortez

Isauro Ramirez
Kayden Robinette
Osiel Flores

German Lopez

Troy Davis

Devaughn Lucas

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Payson, UT
Harrod, OH
Tolleson, AZ
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX

Upper Darby, PA
Pflugerville, TX
Cleveland, OH
Rockford, IL
Lancaster, PA
Huntley, IL
Brighton, CO
Boerne, TX
Lauderhill, FL
Weslaco, TX
Humble, TX
Indianapolis, IN
Framingham, MA
Spring, TX
Capitol Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD
Edinburg, TX
San Antonio, TX
Brigham City, UT
Rockford, IL
Arlington, TX
Louisville, KY
Houston, TX

12:00 PM

Ring #4
DIVISION
PW 55
PW 60
PW 60
PW 65
PW 65
PW 70
BM 65
BM 65
BM 75
BM 75
IM 80
IM 80
IM 90
IM 90
IM 95
JF 114
JF 119
JM 101
JM 101
JM 106
JM 106
JM 110
JM 110
JM 114
JM 119
JM 119

JM 119
JM 125

w/o

BLUE CORNER
Liam Smithwick
HassinJoseph
Hector Garcia
Anthony Medina
Suave Downes
Laron Manning
Emmanuel Chance
Marcus Hyatt
Ozmanny Sanchez
Damian Panton
Cristian Alvizo
Chad Pitts

Kenyen Rettig
Jerome Harrigan Jr
Presley David
Reina Tellez
Sierra Martinez
Bleek Ashbrook
Keith Burroughs
Shamar Canal

Eli Lankford

Jose Mejia Garibo
Garret Palmer
Keith Colon
Abdurrahman Mason

Arturo Ramos
Jonah Lopes-Carter
Ricardo Guerra

HOMETOWN
Corpus Christi, TX
Phila, PA
Harlingen, TX
Kenosha, WI
Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC
East Orange, NJ
Chattanooga, TN
Clearfield, UT
Orlando, FL
Seagoville, TX
Loganville, GA
Harrod, OH
Norfolk, VA

Cary, NC

San Antonio, TX
North Providence, RI
Oklahoma City, OK
Oxonhill, MD
Schenectady, NY
Jonesboro, GA
Omaha, NE
Mount Morris, M
Newark, NJ
Cleveland, OH
San Antonio, TX
Kapolei, HI
Bronwsville, TX

RESULTS

Garcia - UD

Gonzalez - UD
Chapman - UD
Downes - UD
Francis - UD
Chance - UD
Hyatt - UD
Bernal - UD
Munoz - UD
Alvizo - UD

Duran-Martinez - W/0

Romero - RSC
Harrigan Jr. - SD
David - RSC
Rodriguez - SD
Martinez - UD
Scata - SD
Burroughs - UD
Phillips - UD
Lankford - SD
Garibo - UD
Ramirez - UD
Colon - UD
Mason - SD
Lopez - UD
Davis - SD
Lucas - SD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

-—

OINO Obh WIN

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27

Jose Sarduy
Ayrn Pajak
Terry Sanders
Gabriela Tellez
Leslie Chavez

Dylan Bahena Dominguez

Aaron Soriano
Nieem Somerville
Simon Davis
Jesus Rodriguez
Joshua Briggs
Fernanda Chavez
Hailey Cancel
Uziel Yepez-Espinoza
Ronny Edmonds
Monta McDougald
Tavorian Anderson
Briana Carrera
Zackary Sanchez
Miklo Arnold
Mizelle Foster
Stacey Selby
Cesar Reyes
Kam'ron Hills
Elija Martinez
Nathan Pagan
Lizbeth Retiz

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 06:00 PM

12:00 PM
Ring #5

HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER
Lehigh Acres, FL PW 75 Eric Acosta
Trenton, MO PW 85 Artemiy Skorokhodov
Cape Coral, FL PW 90 Amir Aminov
San Antonio, TX BF 110 Yasmin Rosales
Fairburn, GA BF 110 Madilynn Hernandez
Sunset, UT BM 70 Jeremah Robledo
Albuquerque, NM BM 90 Ibrahim Mason
Baltimore, MD BM 90 Joey Isaac
Oxon Hill, MD BM 95 Javon Harris
Milwaukee, WI BM 114 Adrian Neaves
Oxon Hill, MD BM 114 Westley Davis
Dallas, TX IF 106 Kelsey Surita
Hudson, MA IF 106 Yemila Tobias
Kansas City, KS IM 101 Raymundo Valle
Nashville, TN IM 106 Marcello Tejada
Durham, NC IM 106 Anthony Fabelo-Gonzales
Baton Rouge, LA IM 125 Malachi Davis
Arlington, TX JF 138 Grace Johnson
Odessa, TX JM 119 Keyvon Long
Hillsboro, OR JM 132 Moses Garcia
Cincinnati, OH JM 132 w/o Darius Ward
Baltimore, MD JM 138 Demontaze Duncan
Bloomington, TX JM 138 Steven Cunningham
Baker, LA JM 138 Kevin Soto
Kirtland, NM JM 154 Cameron Cleveland
Philadelphia, PA JM 165 Obed Bartee-El
Alamo, TX YF 119 Stephanie Chavez

HOMETOWN
Victoria, TX
Brooklyn, NY
Louisville, KY
Milwaukee, WI
Texas City, TX
San Antonio, TX
Cleveland, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Lagrange, GA
San Antonio, TX
Knoxville, TN
Pflugerville, TX
San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Linden, NJ
Louisville, KY
Albany, NY
Detroit, MI
Chattanooga, TN
Harlingen, TX
Cincinnati, OH
Louisville, KY
Monroeville, PA
Dallas, TX
Hampton, VA
Huntsville, AL
Orange, CA

RESULTS
Acosta - UD
Skorokhodov - SD
Sanders - SD
Tellez - UD
Chavez -

Robledo - UD
Mason - UD
Sommerville - UD
Harris - UD
Neaves - UD
Briggs - SD
Chavez - UD
Tobias - UD
Yepez-Espinoz - UD
Edmonds - SD
Mcdougald - SD
Anderson - SD
Carrera - UD
Sanchez - UD
Arnold - UD

Duncan - UD
Cunningham - UD
Hills - SD
Martinez - UD
Bartee-El - SD
Chavez - SD



and Regional Open Championships
Chattanooga, Tennessee

l 'S A Tuesday, October 09, 2018 06:00 PM

— 2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
L
e

BOXING. 6:00 PM
Ring #1

Bout # |[RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RESULTS
1 Darryl Lewis Jr. Cincinnati, OH YM 114 Oscar Soto Lilburn, GA Lews Jr. - SD
2 Keedric White Jackson, MS YM 123 Ram Gandara Houston, TX Gandara - SD
3 Xavian Ramirez Reading, PA YM 123 Ernie Cuevas Greenville, SC Ramirez - UD
4 Marquies Jones Youngsville, LA YM 123 Jonathan Cortez Worcester, MA Cortez - SD
5 Omar Perez Chicago, IL YM 123 Kevin Myer Fredericksburg, VA Perez - UD
6 walkover EM 108 John Atiles Cypress, TX
7 Jesus Guzman Fort Worth, TX EM 108 Saleto Henderson Indianapolis, IN Henderson - UD
8 Jose Nieves Avenel, NJ EM 108 Slade Corvin Chattanooga, TN Nieves - UD
9 Benjamin Gravitt West Point, GA EM 141 Raekwon Sunley Hampton, VA Gravitt - UD
10 Raul Manrique Dallas, TX EM 141 Taeshaun Patterson Virginia Beach, VA Manrique
11 Deyshawn Williams East Elmhurst, NY EM 141 Nathaniel Vincent Grand Prairie, TX Williams - SD
12 Quaheem Davis Philadelphia, PA EM 152 Jon Bryant Syracuse, UT Davis - UD
13 Ramsey Beard Roseville, MI EM 152 Adam Salgado Desoto, TX Beard - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

-—

OINO Obh WIN

1"
12
13
14

Daniel Garcia
Khalil Osaze
Jordan Jenkins
Ulisses Urbina
Lardy Navarro
Felix Gonzalez
Romello Thomas
Anthony Paulino
Izay Harris

Kenon Eikerenkoetter

Trent Wilson
Marques Valle
Javonn Davis
Montrell Hunter

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 06:00 PM

6:00 PM

Ring #2
HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER
Westminster, CO YM 132 Ataullah Hassaan
East Cleveland, OH YM 132 Deontay Brown
Dallas, TX YM 132 Eric Tudor
Phoenix, AZ YM 141 Lance Smith
Worcester, MA YM 141 Ramon Acosta
Midlothian, IL YM 141 Ismail Muhammad
Lancaster, TX EM 141 Jemiah Richards
Winterville, GA EM 141 Bryson Nuckles
Albany, NY EM 141 Quadir Albright
St Louis, MO EM 152 Joshua Rivera
Denmark, TN EM 152 Jaydon Vigil
Lutz, FL EM 152 Wayne Boudreaux
McComb, MS EM 152 Jaquan McElroy
Jblm, WA EM 152 Davonte Warren

HOMETOWN
Antioch, TN
Saint Louis, MO
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Detroit, MI
Victoria, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Kountze, TX
Winfield, KS
Brookhaven, PA
Clarksville, TN
Lakewood, CO
Marrero, LA
Lansing, MI
Jessup, MD

RESULTS
Garcia - UD
Osaze - SD
Jenkins - SD
Urbina - SD
Acosta - UD
Gonzalez - SD
Richards - UD
Nuckles - SD
Albright - UD

Vigil - UD
Valle
Davis - UD
Warren
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USA

BOXING.

Bout # |[RED CORNER
4 Leondric-Johnson
2 Isayah Smith
3 Alfredo Martinez
4 Michael Garcia
5 Joshua Hill
6 Jorge Perez
7 Steven Galeano
8 Trea Talton
9 Mathias Radcliffe
10 Arnold Gonzalez
11 Mohamed Awnallah
12 Raekwon Johnson
13 Jermarco Holloway

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 12:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Talladega; AL
Duluth, MN
Santa Ana, CA
Crescent City, FL
District Heights, MD
Chicago, IL

New York, NY
Reno, NV
Reseda, CA

New York, NY
San Leandro, CA
Columbus, GA
Redford, MI

6:00 PM

Ring #3
DIVISION
YM 132
YM 132
YM 132
YM 141
YM 141
YM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 152
EM 152
EM152
EM 152

w/o

BLUE CORNER
Gabriel Gerena
Dominique Francis
Malik Warren

Jose Santiago
Gilbert Orlang
Ibrahim Robinson
Israel Rodriguez
Razvan Gavriluti
Anthony Savilla
Nicholas Anderson
Martin Allison
Keon Papillion
Daijon Carter

HOMETOWN
Piscatway, NJ
Opa Locka, FL
Baltimore, MD
Phila, PA
Allentown, PA
Nottingham, MD
Humble Texas, TX
Lake Zurich, IL
Eskdale, WV
Monroeville, PA
Webster, TX
Lafayette, LA
Las Vegas, NV

RESULTS

Gerena - W/0
Francis - SD
Warren - UD
Garcia - UD
Orlang - SD
Perez - SD
Galeano - SD
Talton - SD
Radcliffe - UD
Gonzalez - UD
Awnallah - UD
Papilllion - SD
Holloway
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BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

-—

OINO Obh WIN

1"
12
13

Samuel Ramirez
Garrett Rice
Brian Shelledy
Mykell Gamble
Dante Kirkman
Marcus Garcia
Raymond Cuadrado
Nicholas Sullivan
David Ribeiro
Gary Bonilla
Jamir Cope
Lazaro Lorenzana
Nicholas Noriz

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
No. Easton, MA
Flint, MI
Artesia, CA
Cincinnati, OH
Palo Alto, CA
Corpus Christi, TX
Ridgewood, NY
Portsmouth, VA
Brockton, MA
Passaic, NJ
Teaneck, NJ
San Diego, CA
Odenton, MD

6:00 PM

Ring #4
DIVISION
YM 114
YM 123
YM 123
YM 123
YM 123
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 152
EM 152
EM 152
EM 152
EM 152

BLUE CORNER
Erick Perez

Amado Fernando Vargas
Mateo Holt
Rashiem Jefferson
Tyonne Harris
Keenan Glaude
John Vallejo
Jaime Mendoza
Kelvin Davis
Zaquan Peterkin
Edgar Hernandez
Lavars Carter
Zhock Mason

HOMETOWN
Passaic, NJ

North Las Vegas, NV
West Valley City, UT
Philadelphia, PA
Chesapeake, VA
Lafayette, LA
Paterson, NJ
Salinas, CA

Norfolk, VA

Las Vegas, NV

North Richland Hills, TX
Cincincinnati, OH
Bowling Green, KY

RESULTS
Perez - SD
Rice - RSC
Holt - SD
Gamble - SD
Kirkman - UD
Glaude - UD
Vallejo - UD
Mendoza - SD
Davis - UD
Peterkin - SD
Cope

Carter - UD
Noriz
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USA

BOXING.

Bout # |[RED CORNER
1 Jason Limon
2 Niahl Ellis
3 Giovanni Marquez
4 Josiah Cortez
5 Keith Johnson
6 Alexei Pergande
7 Angel Colondres
8 Alex Chisholm
9 Matthew Rodriguez Jr.
10 Rashee Elmore
11 Anthony Adams
12 Steven Cosme
13 Christian Otero
14 Chown Sims

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Tuesday, October 09, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
San Antonio, TX
Birmingham, AL
Houston, TX
Dickinson, TX
Hampton, VA
Mount Juliet, TN
San Antonio, TX
Hialeah Gardens, FL
Saginaw, MI
Indianapolis, IN
Shawnee, KS
Hinesville, GA
Newyork, NY
Jackson, MS

6:00 PM

Ring #5
DIVISION
YM 132
YM 132
YM 141
YM 141
YM 152
YM 152
YM 165
YM 165
YM 178
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 165

BLUE CORNER
Jorge Luis Pardo
Ernesto Mercado
Joshua Jenkins
John Bernal
Jeovanny Estela
Jhon Devers
Darrion Henry
Francis Hogan
Jesus Hurtado
Jose Macias
Harley Mederos
Dorrel Fore
Enmanuel Rojas
Sixto Suazo

HOMETOWN
Hialeah, FL
Pomona, CA
Mesquite, TX
Hialeah, FL
Orlando, FL
Worcester, MA
Ft Pierce, FL
Weymouth, MA
Van Nuys, CA
Shawnee, KS
New York, NY
Sacramento, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Smyrna, GA

RESULTS
Limon
Mercado
Marquez
Cortez
Johnson - UD
Pergande - SD
Henry - UD
Chisholm - UD
Hurtado
Elmore
Mederos

Otero
Suazo
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USA

BOXING.
Bout# RED CORNER
1 Tameem Rafaie
2 Maximus Ruiz
3 Jesus Almance
4 Emmanuel Chance
5 Leonard Ross
6 Gavin Bernal
7 Juan Rivera V
8 Caleb Suniga
9 Nicholas Taylor
10 Jeremiah Jimason
1 Ezekiel Martinez
12 Ranulfo Bocanegra
13 Brayan Gonzalez
14 Isauro Ramirez
15 Aaron Garcia
16 Jose Valadez
17 Jeremy Nieves
18 Evelyn Cuevas
19 Mariah Bahe
20 Camille James
21 Alexandra Fernandez

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Alexandria, VA
Pittsburgh, PA
Odessa, TX

East Orange, NJ
Grosse Pointe Park, MI
Rockford, IL
Philadelphia, PA
Manor, TX
Fayetteville, GA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Kirtland, NM
Donna, TX
Phoenix, AZ

San Antonio, TX
Payson, UT
Grand Prairie, TX
Avenel, NJ

San Antonio, TX
Chinle, AZ
Philadelphia, PA
Splendora, TX

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM

Ring #1
DIVISION
PW8 60
PW8 60
BM 65
BM 65
BM 75
BM 75
BM 85
IM 85
IM 85
IM 95
IM 95
IM 75
IM 75
JM 110
JM 90
JM 95
JM 95
BF 101
IF 90
IF 101
YF 125

BLUE RNER
David Holguin
Hayden Hoopii
Michael Angel Martinez
Marcus Hyatt
Salim Bey
Jerimiah Munoz
Lorenzo Garcia
Zachary Carter
Marcellus Smith
Karma Burris
Antwoine Dorm
Emilio Rettig
Rayon McKeivie
Barrick Wilson
Josue Feliciano
Cristian Nonies
Georral Adams
Jolymar Lopez
Romina Ceniceros-Rojas
Sa'rai Brown-ELl
Nayeli Rodriguez

HOMETOWN
San Antonio, TX
Spring Valley, CA
Brighton, CO
Chattanooga, TN
Philadelphia, PA
Lancaster, PA
Westminster, CO
Country Club Hills, IL
Cleveland Hts., OH
Fayetteville, GA
York, PA

Harrod, OH
Chester, PA
Clevleand, OH
Detroit, MI
Pembroke Pines, FL
Chattanooga, TN
Orlando, FL
Dallas, TX

Dallas, GA
Horizon, TX

RESULTS
Holguin - SD
Hoopii - UD
Almance - UD
Chance - SD
Bey - SD
Munoz - UD
Rivera V - UD
Suniga - UD
Smith - W/O
Jimason - SD
Dorm - W/0
Bocanegra - UD
Gonzalez - UD
Ramirez - SD
Feliciano - UD
Valadez - SD
Nieves - UD
Lopez - UD
SCRATCHED
Brown-EL - UD
Fernandez - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
1 Angel Vargas
2 Kahlil Harvey
3 Yousef Mohamed
4 Jermaine Nix
5 Ibrahim Mason
6 Sameer Rafaie
7 Emanuel Moreno
8 Michael Crockett
9 Ronny Edmonds
10 Javaughn Dula
11 Jyrin Sutton
12 Torry Coleman
13 Troy Davis
14 Lamar Smith
15 Roberto Gomez
16 Demontaze Duncan
17 Kam'ron Hills
18 Angela Zuniga
19 Mariah Bahe
20 Melissa Holguin

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Garland, TX
Canton, MI
Keego Harbor, MI
Cleveland, OH
Cleveland, OH
Alexandria, VA
Wichita Falls, TX
Toledo, OH
Nashville, TN
Cincinnati, OH
Saint Louis, MO
Cincincinnati, OH
Louisville, KY
Philadelphia, PA
Dade City, FL
Louisville, KY
Baker, LA

Dallas, TX
Chinle, AZ

San Antonio, TX

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM

Ring #2
DIVISION

PW 60
PW 60
PW 75
PW 75
BM 90
BM 90
IM 101
IM 101
IM 106
JM 114
JM 114

JM 119
JM 119

JM 132
JM 132
JM 138
JM 138
BF 70

IF 90

JF 125

BLUE CORNER
Emmanual Rettig
Manuel Gonzalez
Eric Acosta
Michael O'Conner
Nieem Somerville
Aldo Blancas
Patrick O'Connor
Carlos Martinez
Darrius Jackson
Jasiel Nieves
Jahmal Harvey
Zackary Sanchez
Sean Brown
Oliver Badillo

Christopher Gonzalez
Steven Cunningham

Leonel Cardenas

Joscelyn Olayo-Munoz
Romina Ceniceros-Rojas

Ariana Carrasco

HOMETOWN
Harrod, OH
Tolleson, AZ
Victoria, TX
Foxborough, MA
Baltimore, MD
West Allis, WI
Foxborough, MA
Dallas, TX
Orlando, FL
Avenel, NJ
Oxon Hill, MD
Odessa, TX
Cedar Hill, MO
Mesquite, TX
Houston, TX
Monroeville, PA
Palmview, TX
Las Cruces, NM
Dallas, TX

Las Cruces, NM

RESULTS
Vargas - W/0
Harvey - UD
Acosta - SD

Nix - SD
Sommerville - UD
Blancas - UD
Moreno - UD
Martinez - SD
Jackson - SD
Nieves - UD
Harvey - UD
Coleman - UD
Brown - UD
Badillo - UD
Gomez - UD
Cunningham - SD
Cardenas - RSC
Olayo-Munoz - UD
Bahe

Carrasco - UD



2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 12:00 PM

—
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USA

BOXING. 12:00 PM
Ring #3

Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RESULTS
1 Zakariyah Chapman Philadelphia, PA PW 65 Suave Downes Philadelphia, PA Downes - SD
2 Makye Fenwick District Heights, MD PW 65 Nolan Huntley Toledo, OH Huntley - UD
3 Nasir Ellis Albany, NY PW 85 Artemiy Skorokhodov Brooklyn, NY Ellis - SD
4 Esau Valerio Phoenix, AZ PW 85 Adrian Chavez Fairburn, GA Valerio - UD
5 Ahmed Almajdi Arlington, TX BM 95 Joseph Awinongya Joliet, IL Almajdi - SD
6 Javon Harris Lagrange, GA BM 95 Malachi Ross Grandview, MO Ross - UD
7 Baraa Elamir Louisville, KY IM 101 Uziel Yepez-Espinoza Kansas City, KS Yepez-Espinoza - UD
8 Jesus Martinez San Antonio, TX IM 101 Harold Wallace St. Louis, MO Martinez - UD
9 Juan Cortez Edinburg, TX IM 106 Sebastian Juarez Brownsville, TX
10 D'Angelo Sanchez Las Cruces, NM M 114 Keith Colon Newark, NJ
11 Fernando Vasquez Dallas, TX JM 114 Esteban Orosco Midland, TX Vasquez - UD
12 Dionico Martinez San Antonio, TX JM 125 Angel Hernandez Hobart, IN Hernandez - UD
13  |Javier Fernandez San Antonio, TX JM 125 Xavier Nunez Corpus Christi, TX Nunez- UD
14  Miklo Arnold Hillsboro, OR JM 132 Darius Ward Cincincinnati, OH Ward - UD
15  |Richard Colbert Jr Atlanta, GA JM 132 Breeon Carothers Racine, WI Carothers - UD
16 Oscar Ochoa Chicago, IL JM 176+ Jacob Crane Chattanooga, TN Ochoa - RSC
17 Maria Jardines Salinas, CA JF 106 b Natalia Castaneda Kansas City, MO Castaneda - SD
18 Luna Gandara Dallas, TX JF 114 b Jewry Rodriguez Humble, TX Rodriguez - UD
19 Vivian Gutierrez Chicago, IL JF 119 e Sierra Martinez North Providence, RI Gutierrez - UD
20 Nashay Bradford Toledo, OH JF 132 o Ja'leecia Dominguez Crete, IL Bradford - UD

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

Paul Martinez Jr
Austin Leonidas Garcia
Angelo Hernandez
Jeremah Robledo
Elijah Vanderschoot
Kaleb Johnson
Rayquon Gardner
Hector Beltran
Javeon Taylor
Jaedyn Pesina
Presley David

Jason Esparza
Tavoscia Arnold
Rosendo Martinez
Randy Canaday
Danica Reyna

Kail Waldrop

Violet Lopez
Gabriela Tellez
Fernanda Chavez

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Brighton, CO
Payson, UT
Hobart, IN

San Antonio, TX
Lebanon, TN
Raleigh, NC
Flint, MI

Dallas, TX
Fayetteville, NC
Austin, TX

Cary, NC
Wichita Falls, TX
Chattanooga, TN
Odessa, TX

St Louis, MO
San Antonio, TX
Rutledge, TN
Milwaukee, WI
San Antonio, TX
Dallas, TX

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM

Ring #4
DIVISION
PW 55
PW 55
BM 70
BM 70
BM 80
BM 80
BM 85
IM 85
IM 85
IM 95
IM 95
IM 70
JM 110
JM 110
JM 110
PWS8F 60
PWF 80
BF 95
BF 110
IF 106

*kk

*kk
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dedek

BLUE CORNER

Jackson Palmer
Ka'vonte James
Jesse Urbina
Paris Taylor

Joaquin Camberos Garcia

Curmel Moton
Jose Vasquez
Quinci Page
Breishaun Johnson
Jasir Junior

Semaj Brooks
Emmet Villalpando
Dempsey Wooten
Trinidad Vargas
Jose Mejia Garibo
Maxine Garcia
Dymond Hardaway
Naima Garcia-Ramirez
Leslie Chavez
Yemila Tobias

HOMETOWN
Mount Morris, MI
El Paso, TX
Toledo, OH
Jamaica Queens, NY
Tucson, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Dallas, TX
St.louis, MO
Cincincinnati, OH
Newburgh, NY
Troy, NY
Weslaco, TX
Mannford, OK
Grand Prairie, TX
Omaha, NE
Payson, UT
Lagrange, GA
Harlingen, TX
Fairburn, GA

San Antonio, TX

RESULTS
Martinez - UD
James - SD
Hernandez - SD
Taylor - UD
Garcia - UD
Moton - UD
Vasquez - UD
Page - UD
Johnson - SD
Junior - UD
David - UD
Villalpando - SD
Arnold - UD
Vargas - UD
Canady - UD
Renya - UD
Hardaway - UD
Garcia-Ramirez - SD
Tellez - UD
Chavez- SD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
1 Yahel Flores
2 Shaheed Francis
3 Kenneth Williams, Jr.
4 Joshua Franco
5 Skyler Reyes
6 Joaquin Roberson
7 Keegan Gibbs
8 Daylen Houze
9 Floyd Schofield
10 Abdurrahman Mason
11 Jason Komanekin
12 Devaughn Lucas
13 Ferris Dixon
14 Khalil Abdullah
15 Hannah McGuinness
16 Jasmin Fernandez
17 Esmeralda Gonzalez
18 Natalie Dove
19 Czarina McCoy
20 Autumn Beliveau

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Rockford, IL
Upper Darby, PA
Raleigh, NC
Odessa, TX
Waipahu, HlI
Tampa, FL
Indianapolis, IN
Maple Heights, OH
Alpharetta, GA
Cleveland, OH
Keshena, WI
Houston, TX
Detroit, MI
Cleveland Heights, OH
Etowah, TN
Splendora, TX
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
N. Las Vegas, NV
Spearfish, SD

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM

Ring #5
DIVISION
PW 70
PW 70
BM 106
BM 106
IM 106
IM 106
IM 132
IM 138
JM 119
JM 119
JM 125
JM 125
JM 138
JM 138
IF 110
JF 138
JF 101
YF 106

YF 112
YF 119

BLUE RNER
Gracen Hoopii
Andre McCallum
Akim Robinson
Santiago Buendia
Monta McDougald
Jacob Stiers Il
Joseph Miranda
John Savilla

Malik Lark
German Lopez
Maikel Osorio Ramos
Jose Rodriguez
Jamar Pemberton
Jahi Tucker
Yoseline Perez
Briana Carrera
Kayla Gomez
Bianca Landa
Devany Cuevas Torres
Stephanie Chavez

HOMETOWN
Spring Valley, CA
Ofallon, MO
Garfield Heights, OH
Fort Worth, TX
Durham, NC
Kansas City, KS
Delavan, WI

South Charleston, WV
Saint Louis, MO
Arlington, TX
Louisville, KY
Springfield, MA
House Springs, MO
Deer Park, NY
Houston, TX
Arlington, TX

El Paso, TX

Del Rio, TX

San Antoonio, TX
Orange, CA

RESULTS
Goopii - UD
Francis - SD
Williams Jr. - SD
Franco - UD
McDouglad - SD
Roberson - SD
Gibbs - SD
Savilla - UD
Schofield - RSC
Mason - RSC
Komanekin - RSC
Lucas - UD
Dixon - UD
Tucker - UD
Perez - UD
Carrera - SD
Gomez

Dove - RSC
McCoy - RSC
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# |[RED CORNER

Daniel Garcia
Jordan Jenkins
Felix Gonzalez
Daniel Blancas
David Rodriguez
Breeanna Locquiao
Kathreen Sterling
Dialika Perkins
Maryguenn Vellinga
Britney Ruiz

Kim Putzier

Ariele Davis
Dominique Crowder
Sean Brewer

Zach Hooper
Conrado Martinez
Trea Talton

Rashee Elmore
Dorrel Fore
Joseph Hicks

Evan Holyfield
Arnold Gonzalez

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Westminster, CO
Dallas, TX
Midlothian, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Dallas, TX
Mililani, HI
Brooklyn, NY
Chicago, IL

Park City, UT
New Orleans, LA
St. Cloud, MN
Metairie, LA
New York, NY
Cedar Park, TX
Springfiled, IL
Odessa, TX
Reno, NV
Indianapolis, IN
Sacramento, CA
Grand Rapids, MI
Sandy Springs, GA
New York, NY

6:00 PM

Ring #1
DIVISION
YM 132
YM 132
YM 141
YM 152
YM 108
EF 106
EF 112
EF 112
EF 119
EF 119
EF 141
EF 141
EM 123
EM 123
EM 132
EM 132
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 165
EM 165
EM 152

BLUE CORNER
Khalil Osaze
Gabriel Gerena
Michael Garcia
Alexei Pergande
Ezekiel Ferguson
Diana Davila
Darcy Vaquera
Alissa Dias

Olivia Hendrickson
Melanie Costa
Carisse Brown
Marni Oshea
Julius Brown
Ra'keem Campbell
Narcizo Cerrato Jr.
Roberto Negrete
Mathias Radcliffe
Harley Mederos
Christian Otero
Rohan Prado
Mansaborie Conde
Mohamed Awnallah

HOMETOWN

East Cleveland, OH
Piscatway, NJ
Crescent City, FL
Mount Juliet, TN
Denver, CO
Arlington, TX
San Antonio, TX
Boston, MA
Scottsdale, AZ
Norton, MA
Lakeland, FL
Danbury, CT
Philadelphia, PA
Detroit, Ml
Houston, TX
West Liberty, 1A
Reseda, CA

New York, NY
New York, NY
Hialeah, FL
Laurel, MI

San Leandro, CA

RESULTS

Garcia - RSC
Jenkins - SD
Gonzalez - UD
Blancas - UD
Rodriguez - RSC
Locquiao - UD
Sterling - UD
Dias - UD
Hendrickson - SD
Costa - RSC
Brown - SD
Davis - RSC
Brown -SD
Campbell - SD
Cerrato Jr.- SD
Negrete - UD
Radcliffe - UD
Mederos - UD
Fore

Hicks - UD
Holyfield
Gonzalez
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USA

BOXING.

Bout # [RED CORNER
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Ram Gandara
Marquies Jones
Ulisses Urbina
Stephanie Mendoza
Lupe Gutierrez
Deseree Jamison
Debra Rush

Lina Saulters

Felix Gonzalez
David Navarro

Troy Anderson Jr.
Daniel Vaz Da Costa
Diego Alvarez
Keenan Glaude
Jermarco Holloway
Alexis Chaparro

Ya'Vontae Christopher

Malik Calhoun-Khalil
Raynard Talib Jr
Demek Edmonds
Jarvis Winn

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Houston, TX
Youngsville, LA
Phoenix, AZ
West Jordan, UT
Sacramento, CA
Salt Lake City, UT
Chesterfield, MO
Topeka, KS
Midlothian, IL
Los Angeles, CA
Dorchester, MA
Lake Zurich, IL
South Ogden, UT
Lafayette, LA
Redford, MI
Ridgewood, NY
Little Rock, AR
Independence, MO
Houston, TX
Worcester, MA
Houston, TX

6:00 PM

Ring #2
DIVISION
YM 123
YM 123
YM 141
EF 125
EF 125
EF 152
EF 152
EF 165
EM 152
EM 123
EM 123
EM 132
EM 132
EM 141
EM 152
EM 165
EM 165
EM 178
EM 178
EM 201
EM 201

BLUE CORNER
Xavian Ramirez
Omar Perez
Ramon Acosta
Nyisha Goodluck
Carmen Vargas
Whitney Gomez
Moragen Ferrell
Olivia Curry
Ismail Muhammad
Adel Mason
Arnoldo Castro
Joseph Bargeman
Joseph Macedo
John Vallejo
Keon Papillion
Noah Jones

Sixto Suazo

Edel Gomez
Burley Brooks
Jamar Talley
Blake Davis

HOMETOWN
Reading, PA
Chicago, IL
Victoria, TX
Brooklyn, NY
Houston, TX
Herriman, UT
Tulsa, OK
Chicago, IL
Philadelphia, PA
Cleveland, OH
Maywood, IL
Lafayette, LA
Las Vegas, NV
Paterson, NJ
Lafayette, LA
Rowlett, TX
Smyrna, GA
Bennington, NE
Dallas, TX
Camden, NJ
Davie, FL

RESULTS

Ramirez - SD
Perez - UD
Acosta - UD

Gutierrez - UD
Gomez - UD
Ferrell - RSC
Curry - SD
Gonzalez
Navarro - SD
Castro - SD
Bargeman - UD
Macedo - UD
Vallejo - SD
Holloway - RSC
Chapparo
Suazo - UD
Calhoun-Khalil - UD
Brooks - UD
Talley - UD
Winn - SD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
1 Gilbert Orlang
2 Giovanni Marquez
3 Destiny Jasso
4 Sinead Schenk
5 Ashleigh Moore
6 Jessica Brown
7 Katherine Harrington
8 Shon Mondragon
9 Javon Campbell
10 Marquese Steward
1 Japhethlee Llamido
12 Jaime Mendoza
13 Jemiah Richards
14 Raul Manrique
15 Kenon Eikerenkoetter
16 Quaheem Davis
17 Kelvin Davis
18 Robert Magee
19 Dazme Woods
20 Carlos Ibarra
21 Roscoe Hill

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 12:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Allentown, PA
Houston, TX
Dallas, TX
Chicago, IL
Buzzards Bay, MA
Troy, MI
Cincinnati, OH
Commerce City, CO
Portsmouth, VA
Pflugerville, TX
Norwalk, CA
Salinas, CA
Kountze, TX
Dallas, TX

St Louis, MO
Philadelphia, PA
Norfolk, VA
Byrnes Mill, MO
Maple Heights, OH
Winfield, KS

Las Vegas, NV

6:00 PM
Ring #3

DIVISI
YM 141
YM 141
EF 125
EF 125
EF 152
EF 152
EF 165
EM 123
EM 123
EM 132
EM 132
EM 141
EM 141
EM 141
EM 152
EM 152
EM 152
EM 178
EM 178
EM 114
EM 114

N

BLUE CORNER
Jorge Perez

Josiah Cortez
Lauren Barbee
Clarice Morales
Ravven Brown
Kendra Reeves
Melissa Wurster
John Ramirez
Jonathan Mansour
Kuniaki Del Bosque
Jorge Carlos
Benjamin Gravitt
Bryson Nuckles
Deyshawn Williams
Jaydon Vigil
Ramsey Beard
Zaquan Peterkin
Francis Oran
Joshua Peters
Adrian Alvarado
Guillermo Gutierrez

HOMETOWN
Chicago, IL
Dickinson, TX
Cibolo, TX
Toledo, OH

San Antonio, TX
Twin Falls, ID
Indianapolis, IN
Los Angeles, CA
La Mesa, CA
San Antonio, TX
Kansas City, KS
West Point, GA
Winfield, KS
East Elmhurst, NY
Lakewood, CO
Roseville, MI
Las Vegas, NV
Allentown, PA
Brooklyn, NY
Los Angeles, CA
San Antonio, TX

RESULT
Perez - SD
Marquez - UD
Jasso - SD
Schenk - SD
Brown - UD
Reeves -UD
Wurster - RSC
Mondragon - SD
Mansour - SD
Steward - SD
Llamido - SD
Mendoza - W/0
Nuckles - SD
Williams - UD
Vigil - SD
Davis - SD
Davis - UD
Oran - UD
Woods
Alvarado - SD
Hill - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout # |[RED CORNER
1 Garrett Rice
2 Mykell Gamble
3 Dominique Francis
4 Jason Limon
5 Ricardo Campos
6 Lina Vezzani-Katano
7 Madelyn Bollin
8 Kristen Mcmurtree
9 Angielkia Miles
10 Annalicia Sustaita
11 Kieondra Jackson
12 Samir Alowbali
13 Jerickcel Padsing
14 Alejandro Martinez
15 Teddy Mrkonja
16 Quadir Albright
17 Jamir Cope
18 Quanderis Arnold
19 Raul Salomon
20 Terrance Coleman
21 Antwan Jones

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Flint, MI
Cincinnati, OH
Opa Locka, FL
San Antonio, TX
Cresent City, FL
Brooklyn, NY
Carl Junction, MO
Lancaster, NY
Rochester, NY
Garland, TX
Charlotte, NC
Buffalo, NY

Las Vegas, NV
San Antonio, TX
Pittsburgh, PA
Brookhaven, PA
Teaneck, NJ
Greenville, SC
Long Beach, CA
Lincoln, NE
Toledo, OH

6:00 PM

Ring #4
DIVISION
YM 123
YM 123
YM 132
YM 132
YM 152
EF 112
EF 112
EF119
EF 119
EF 141
EF 141
EM 114
EM 114
EM 123
EM 132
EM 141
EM 152
EM 165
EM 165
EM 165

EM 178

BLUE CORNER
Mateo Holt

Dante Kirkman
Malik Warren
Ernesto Mercado
Nafear Charles
Ashley Sciscente
Rhea Lewis

Alexis Araiza-Mones
Zoe Glass

Arika Skoog

Alexis Morant
Abraham Perez
Timothy Longoria
Ransen ray Ranchez
Blaze Fidler

Steven Galeano
Lavars Carter
Darion Green
Christopher Thompson
Michael Fontanez
Ezri Turner

HOMETOWN
West Valley City, UT
Palo Alto, CA
Baltimore, MD
Pomona, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Charlotte, NC
Acworth, GA
Fort Worth, TX
Lansing, MI
Roxbury, MA
Brooklyn, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Palacios, TX
Kapolei, HI
Annapolis, MD
New York, NY
Cincincinnati, OH
St Louis, MO
Flint, MI

Nashua, NH
Dover, DE

RESULTS
Rice - RSC
Gamble - SD
Warren - SD
Mercado - UD
Charles - UD
Sciscente - SD
Lewis - SD
Mcmurtee - SD
Glass - UD
Sustaita - SD
Jackson - SD
Perez - UD
Longoria - SD
Ranchez - SD
Fidler - SD
Galeano - UD
Carter - UD
Arnold - SD
Salomon - SD

Jones
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Sylvestre Quinonez
Keith Johnson
Lemichael Moulden
Crystal Aceves
Gvantsa Pantsulaia
Brooke Mullen
Pasene Asuega
Rajon Chance
Bruce Carrington
Javonn Davis
Nicholas Noriz
Octavious Bowens
Vaughn Williams
Antonio Woods
Antonio Jones
Miguel Tovar
Cymone Kearney
Travorus Barnes
Deandre Savage
Jesse Cervantes
Luis Alverado

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Johnson City, TX
Hampton, VA
Knoxville, TN

El Paso, TX
Brooklyn, NY
Boyertown, PA
Wilmington, NC
East Orange, NJ
Brooklyn, NY
McComb, MS
Odenton, MD
Athens, GA
Greenville, SC
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Euclid, OH

El Paso, TX
Beaumont, TX
St Louis, MO

Las Vegas, NV

Colorado Springs, CO

Kenosha, WI

6:00 PM

Ring #5
DIVISION
YM 152
YM 152
YM 201+
EF 132
EF 132
EF 165
EF 165
EM 123
EM 132
EM 152
EM 152
EM 165
EM 178
EM 178
EM 178
EM 201
EM 201
EM 201+
EM 201+
EM 201+

EM 201+

BLUE CORNER
Daishaun Bundrage
Alexander Rios
Eric Rodriguez
Latonya Wingate
Elizabeth Leddy
Kyra Prall

Briana Che
Quentin Gonzalez
Oscar Perez
Marques Valle
Davonte Warren
Joseph Dillard
Jaylon Stanley
Atif Oberlton

Karamelddin Abdallah

De'quantez Williams
Gaspard Pierre
Amisael Jimenez
Terry Larnce

James Evans
Jeremiah Milton

HOMETOWN
Detroit, MI
Saint Cloud, FL
Austin, TX
Detroit, MI
Portland, ME
Detroit, Ml
Madison, WI
Woodhaven, NY
Houston, TX
Lutz, FL
Jessup, MD
Gallant, AL
Houston, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Las Vegas, NV
Fayetteville, GA
Miami, FL
Oakland, CA
Dolton, IL
Toledo, OH
Tulsa, OK

RESULTS
Bundrage - SD
Rios - UD
Moulden - SD
Wingate - UD
Pantsulaia - UD
Mullen - UD
Che - UD
Chance - SD
Carrington - UD
Valle - UD
Noriz - UD
Bowens - UD

Oberlton - UD
Abdallah - UD

Kearney - SD
Jimenez - SD

Savage - SD

Alverado -
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USA

BOXING.
Bout# RED CORNER
1 Takeam Bradley
2 Quinci Page
3 Mason Huntley
4 Emanuel Moreno
5 Sebastian Juarez
6 Sylvestre Inzunza
7 Floyd Diaz
8 Jasiel Nieves
9 Floyd Schofield
10 Eric Hernandez
11 Angel Vargas
12 Gracen Hoopii
13  Angelo Hernandez

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Albany, NY
St.louis, MO
Toledo, OH
Wichita Falls, TX
Brownsville, TX
Tucson, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Avenel, NJ
Alpharetta, GA
Midland, TX
Garland, TX
Spring Valley, CA
Hobart, IN

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM
Ring #1
DIVISION

IM 80

IM 85

IM 90
IM 101
IM 106
JM 101
JM 106
JM 114
JM 119
PW8 50
PW 60
PW 70
BM 70

*kk

*kk

*kk

ddkk

*kk

BLUE RNER
Willie Torres
Breishaun Johnson
Christian Romero
Carlos Martinez
Darrius Jackson
Figo Ramirez
Oliver Alonzo
Jahmal Harvey

Abdurrahman Mason

Arsen Khanimov
Kahlil Harvey
Shaheed Francis
Paris Taylor

HOMETOWN
Lancaster, PA
Cincincinnati, OH
Boerne, TX
Dallas, TX
Orlando, FL
Dallas, TX
Garden Grove, CA
Oxon Hill, MD
Cleveland, OH
Brooklyn, NY
Canton, MI

Upper Darby, PA

Jamaica Queens, NY

RESULTS
Bradley - SD
Page - SD
Huntley - SD
Moreno - SD
Jackson - UD
Ramirez -SD
Diaz - UD
Harvey - UD
Schofield - SD
Khanimov - SD
Harvey - SD

Taylor
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

Emmanuel Carrillo
Abdullah Mason
Tavorian Anderson
Keegan Gibbs
Angel Hernandez
Ferris Dixon
Xander Zayas
Aaron Garcia
Darelle Valsaint
Raeijshon Jones
Eric Acosta

Joaquin Camberos Garcia

Ahmed Almajdi

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Wichita Falls, TX
Cleveland, OH
Baton Rouge, LA
Indianapolis, IN
Hobart, IN
Detroit, MI
Plantation, FL
Phoneix, AZ
Orlando, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Victoria, TX
Tucson, AZ
Arlington, TX

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM

Ring #2
DIVISION
IM 110
IM 114
IM 125
IM 132
JM 125
JM 138
JM 145
JM 154
JM 165
PW 80
PW 75
BM 80
BM 95

*kk

*kk

*kk

*kk

*kk

BLUE CORNER
Lehnox Rodriguez
Daniel Mercado
Mickel Clements
William Curvin
Xavier Nunez
Jahi Tucker
Alexis Ortega
Jonathan Gillard
Donte Layne
Eliel Herrera
Jermaine Nix
Curmel Moton
Malachi Ross

HOMETOWN
Springfield, MA
Pomona, CA
Fenton, MI
Chattanooga, TN
Corpus Christi, TX
Deer Park, NY
Phoenix, AZ
New Orleans, LA
Elmont, NY
Mercedes, TX
Cleveland, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Grandview, MO

RESULTS
Rodriguez - UD
Mason 0 SD
Clements - SD
Scratch

Nunez - UD
Dixon - SD
Zayas - RSC
Garcia - UD
Valsaint - UD
Herrera - UD
Acosta - SD
Moton - UD
Ross - SD



—
Eu
s

USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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Monta McDougald
Robin Robinson

Ashton Jackson
Muhammad Means

Jason Komanekin
Breeon Carothers
Kobe Harris
Derrick Jackson
Obed Bartee-El
Nasir Ellis

Kenneth Williams, Jr.

Adrian Neaves

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 12:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Durham, NC
Edmond, OK
Jackson, MS
Phila, PA
Keshena, WI
Racine, WI
Louisville, KY
Orlando, FL
Huntsville, AL
Albany, NY
Raleigh, NC
San Antonio, TX

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM

Ring #3
DIVISION
IM 106
IM 110
IM 119
IM 125
JM 125
JM 132
JM 145
JM 154
JM 165
PW 85
BM 106
BM 114

*k%k

*k%k

*kk

*kk

BLUE CORNER
Joaquin Roberson
Jalmarionn Forte
Anthony Reeves
Raheem Lawrence
Devaughn Lucas
Darius Ward
Jancarlos Torres
Elija Martinez
Dante Benjamin
Esau Valerio
Joshua Franco
Joshua Briggs

HOMETOWN
Tampa, FL
Cincincinnati, OH
Acworth, GA
Collingdale, PA
Houston, TX
Cincincinnati, OH
Waterford, CT
Kirtland, NM
Shaker Hts, OH
Phoenix, AZ
Odessa, TX

Oxon Hill, MD

RESULTS

Roberson - SD
Forte - SD
Jackson - UD
Lawrence - UD
Komanekin - SD
Carothers - SD
Harris - SD
Jackson - SD
Benjamin - UD
Valerio - UD
Franco - SD
Neaves - SD
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2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 12:00 PM

BOXING. 12:00 PM
Ring #5

Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER
1 Jasir Junior Newburgh Ny, NY IM 95 Presley David
2 Jeremiah Jimason Upper Marlboro, MD IM 95 Antwoine Dorm
3 Joseph Almajdi Arlington, TX IM 114 Zyrell Williams
4 Quinton Hernandez Old Town, ME IM 119 Dario Villegas
5 Tavoscia Arnold Chattanooga, TN JM 110 Trinidad Vargas
6 Randy Canaday St Louis, MO JM 110 Isauro Ramirez
7 Oliver Badillo Mesquite, TX JM 132 Roberto Gomez
8 Steven Cunningham Monroeville, PA JM 138 Leonel Cardenas
9 Khalil Robinson Largo, MD PW 90 *** Terry Sanders
10  salim Bey Philadelphia, PA BM 75 ***  Jerimiah Munoz
1" Nieem Somerville Baltimore, MD BM 90 ***  Aldo Blancas
12 Elijah Lugo Marietta, GA BM 119 *** Tarvis Best

i CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL i

HOMETOWN
Cary, NC

York, PA
Newburgh, NY
Muscatine, 1A
Grand Prairie, TX
San Antonio, TX
Dade City, FL
Palmview, TX
Cape Coral, FL
Lancaster, PA
West Allis, WI
Washington, DC

RESULTS
Junior - UD
Dorm - UD
Almajdi - SD
Villegas - UD
Vargas - UD
Canady - W/0
Badillio - SD
Cardenas - SD
Robinson - UD
Bey - SD
Somerville - SD
Lugo - SD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

1
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Edgar Hernandez
Ramon Acosta
Timothy Jarman
Julius Brown
David Navarro
Arnold Gonzalez
Alexis Chaparro

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN

North Richland Hills, TX

Victoria, TX

St. Louis, MO
Philadelphia, PA
Los Angeles, CA
New York, NY
Ridgwood, NY

6:00 PM

Ring #1
DIVISION
YM 114
YM 141
EM 108
EM 123
EM123

EM 152
EM 165

BLUE CORNER
Darryl Lewis Jr.
Felix Gonzalez
John Atiles
Ra'keem Campbell
Arnoldo Castro
Jermarco Holloway
Sixto Suazo

HOMETOWN
Cincinnati, OH
Midlothian, IL
Cypress, TX
Detroit, Ml
Maywood, IL
Redford, MI
Smryna, GA

RESULTS
Dominquez - SD
Gonzalez - SD
Jarman - UD
Campbell - SD
Navarro - SD
Gonzalez

Suazo
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USA

BOXING.

Bout #

1
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RED CORNER
Daniel Garcia
Chauncy Bender LIl

Bryce Edwards
Narcizo Cerrato Jr.
Joseph Bargeman
Joseph Hicks
Octavious Bowens
Atif Oberlton

Malik Calhoun-Khalil

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Westminster, CO
Louisville, KY
Muldrow, OK
Houston, TX
Lafayette, LA
Grand Rapids, MI
Athens, GA
Philadelphia, PA
Independence, MO

6:00 PM
Ring #2

DIVISI
YM 132
YM 165
YM 178
EM 132
EM 132
EM165
EM165
EM 178
EM 178

N

BLUE CORNER

Jordan Jenkins
Darrion Henry
Gordie Russ Il
Roberto Negrete
Joseph Macedo
Evan Holyfield
Raul Salomon
Jaylon Stanley
Burley Brooks

HOMETOWN
Dallas, TX

Ft Pierece, FL
Detroit, MI

West Liberty, 1A
Las Vegas, NV
Sandy Springs, GA
Long Beach, CA
Houston, TX
Dallas, TX

RESULT
Jenkins - SD
Henry - UD
Russ II - RSC
Negrete - UD

Hicks - SD
Salomon - SD
Oberlton - W/O
Brooks - UD
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER

1
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Malik Warren

Alex Chisholm
Jesus Hurtado
Marquese Steward
Blaze Fidler
Quanderis Arnold
Francis Oran
Antwan Jones

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 12:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Baltimore, MD
Hialeah Gardens, FL
Van Nuys, CA
Pflugerville, TX
Annapolis, MD
Greenville, SC
Allentown, PA
Toledo, OH

6:00 PM

Ring #3
DIVISION
YM 132
YM 165
YM 178
EM 132
EM 132
EM165
EM 178
EM 178

BLUE CORNER
Ernesto Mercado
Eugene Hill

David Garcia

Japhethlee Llamido

Bruce Carrington

Michael Fontanez
Dazme Woods

Karamelddin Abdallah

HOMETOWN
Pomona, CA
Dickinson, TX
Crescent City, UT
Norwalk, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Nashua, NH
Atlanta, GA

Las Vegas, NV

RESULTS
Mercado - UD
Chisholm - SD
Garcia - UD
Llamido - UD
Carrington - UD
Fontanez - UD
Oran - UD
Jones - RSC
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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Erick Perez

Jorge Perez

Saleto Henderson
Shon Mondragon
Ransen ray Ranchez
Harley Mederos
Steven Galeano
Quaheem Davis

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 06:00 PM

6:00 PM

Ring #4
HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN
Passaic, NJ YM 114 Braden Reed Dyersburg, TN
Chicago, IL YM 141 Giovanni Marquez Houston, TX
Indianapolis, IN EM 108 Jose Nieves Avenel, NJ
Commerce City, CO EM 123 Jonathan Mansour La Mesa, CA
Kapolei, HI EM 123 Rajon Chance East Orange, NJ
New York, NY EM 141 Dorrel Fore Sacramento, CA
New York, NY EM 141 Mathias Radcliffe Reseda, CA
Philadelphia, PA EM 152 Kelvin Davis Norfolk, VA

RESULTS

Reed- UD
Perez - SD
Henderson - SD
Mondragon - SD
Chance - SD
Fore - SD
Radcliffe - SD
Davis
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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Xavian Ramirez
Garrett Rice
Daishaun Bundrage
Daniel Blancas
John Vallejo
Deyshawn Williams
Lavars Carter
Jaydon Vigil

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Thursday, October 11, 2018 06:00 PM

6:00 PM

Ring #5
HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER
Reading, PA YM 123 Omar Perez
Flint, MI YM 123 Mykell Gamble
Detroit, MI YM 152 Alexander Rios
Milwaukee, WI YM 152 Nafear Charles
Paterson, NJ EM 141 Jaime Mendoza
East Elmhurst, NY EM 141 Bryson Nuckles

Nicholas Noriz
Marques Valle

Cincincinnati, OH EM152
Lakewood, CO EM 152

HOMETOWN
Chicago, IL
Cincinnati, OH
Saint Cloud, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Salinas, CA
Winfield, KS
Odenton, MD
Lutz, FL

RESULTS
Ramirez - UD
Gamble - SD
Rios - UD
Biancas - UD
Vallejo - UD
Nuckles - SD
Noriz - UD
Valle
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USA

BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
1 Rachel Perez
2 Kathreen Sterling
3 Olivia Hendrickson
4 Nyisha Goodluck
5 Jahoska Chamorro
6 Adrian Alvarado
7 Ra'keem Campbell
8 Roberto Negrete
9 Kamauri Rainey
10 Takeam Bradley
11 Mason Huntley
12 Emanuel Moreno
13 Jose Valadez
14 Floyd Diaz
15 Jahmal Harvey
16 Xavier Nunez
17 Samuel Cosio
18 Jordan Jenkins

k¥

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Friday, October 12, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Denver, CO
Brooklyn, NY
Scottsdale, AZ
Brooklyn, NY
Castro Valley, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Detroit, MI

West Liberty, 1A
Cincinnati, OH
Albany, NY
Toledo, OH
Wichita Falls, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Oxon Hill, MD
Corpus Christi, TX
Kansas City, MO
Dallas, TX

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM
Ring #1

DIVISI
EF 106
EF 112
EF 119
EF 125
EF 132
EM 114
EM 123
EM 132
IM 70
IM 80
IM 90
IM 101
JM 95
JM 106
JM 114
JM 125
YM 108
YM 132

N

BLUE RNER
Roselynn Scribner
Alissa Dias
Melanie Costa
Lupe Gutierrez
Latonya Wingate
Roscoe Hill

David Navarro
Joseph Macedo
Emmet Villalpando
Cristian Alvizo
Camren Mckinstry
Jesus Martinez
Jeremy Nieves

Eli Lankford

Keith Colon

Jason Komanekin
David Rodriguez
Ernesto Mercado

HOMETOWN
Live Oak, TX
Boston, MA
Norton, MA
Sacramento, CA
Detroit, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Los Angeles, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Weslaco, TX
Seagoville, TX
Cincinnati, OH
San Antonio, TX
Avenel, NJ
Jonesboro, GA
Newark, NJ
Keshena, WI
Dallas, TX
Pomona, CA

RESULTS
Scribner - RSC
Sterling - UD
Costa - SD
Goodluck - SD
Wingate - SD
Hill - UD
Navarro - SD
Macedo - UD

Villalpando - UD
Alvizo - SD
Huntly - UD
Martinez - UD
Nieves - SD
Diaz - UD
Harvey - UD
Nunez- SD

Rodriguez - UD
Mercado. UD
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BOXING.

Bout# RED CORNER
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Carisse Brown
Whitney Gomez
Brooke Mullen
Felicia Thomas
John Vallejo
Arnold Gonzalez
Joseph Hicks
Atif Oberlton
Jamar Talley
James Evans
Lehnox Rodriguez
Dario Villegas
William Curvin
Roberto Gomez
Xander Zayas
Darelle Valsaint
Alexander Rios
Donte White

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Friday, October 12, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Lakeland, FL
Herriman, UT
Boyertown, PA
Garland, TX
Paterson, NJ
New York, NY
Grand Rapids, MI
Philadelphia, PA
Camden, NJ
Toledo, OH
Springfield, MA
Muscatine, IA
Chattanooga, TN
Dade City, FL
Plantation, FL
Orlando, FL
Saint Cloud, FL
Baltimore, MD

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM

Ring #2
DIVISION
EF 141
EF 152
EF 165
EF 178+
EM 141
EM 152
EM 165
EM 178
EM 201
EM 201+
IM 110
IM 119
IM 132
JM 132
JM 145
JM 165
YM 152
YM 201+

*k%k

*k%k

*k%k

*k*k

*k*k

*k%k

*k%k

*k*

BLUE CORNER
Ariele Davis

Moragen Ferrell
Briana Che
Brittany Parker
Bryson Nuckles
Marques Valle
Raul Salomon
Burley Brooks
Jarvis Winn
Amisael Jimenez
Jalmarionn Forte
Ashton Jackson
Keegan Gibbs
Breeon Carothers
Kobe Harris
Dante Benjamin
Daniel Blancas
Lemichael Moulden

HOMETOWN
Metairie, LA
Tulsa, OK
Madison, WI
Omaha, NE
Winfield, KS
Lutz, FL

Long Beach, CA
Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Oakland, CA
Cincincinnati, OH
Jackson, MS
Indianapolis, IN
Racine, WI
Louisville, KY
Shaker Hts, OH
Milwaukee, WI
Knoxville, TN

Results
Davis - UD
Ferrell - SD
Che - UD
Thomas - SD
Vallejo - UD
Valle - SD
Hicks - UD
Oberlton - SD
Talley - SD
Jimenez - SD
Forte - SD
Villegas - UD
Gibbs - RSC
Carothers - UD
Zayas - UD
Valsaint - UD
Blancas
White - UD



2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Friday, October 12, 2018 12:00 PM
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USA

BOXING. 12:00 PM
Ring #3

Bout # |[RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RESULTS
1 Annalicia Sustaita Garland, TX EF 141 Kieondra Jackson Charlotte, NC Sustaita - SD
2 Ravven Brown San Antonio, TX EF 152 Kendra Reeves Twin Falls, ID Brown - UD
3 Olivia Curry Chicago, IL EF 165 Melissa Wurster Indianapolis, IN Wurster - SD
4 Mathias Radcliffe Reseda, CA EM 141 Dorrel Fore Sacramento, CA Fore - SD
5 Kelvin Davis Norfolk, VA EM 152 Lavars Carter Cincincinnati, OH Carter - SD
6 Michael Fontanez Nashua, NH EM 165 Sixto Suazo Smyrna, GA Suazo - SD
7 Francis Oran Allentown, PA EM 178 Antwan Jones Toledo, OH Oran - UD
8 Miguel Tovar El Paso, TX EM 201 Cymone Kearney Beaumont, TX Kearney - UD
9 Deandre Savage Las Vegas, NV EM 201+ Luis Alverado Kenosha, WI Alvarado - UD
10  |Abdullah Mason Cleveland, OH IM 114 i Joseph Almajdi Arlington, TX Mason - SD
11 Mickel Clements Fenton, MI IM 125 o Raheem Lawrence Collingdale, PA Lawrence -
12 Jesus Garza Corpus Christi, TX IM 138 FrE John Savilla South Charleston, WV Garza - UD
13 Ferris Dixon Detroit, MI JM 138 b Leonel Cardenas Palmview, TX Cardenas - SD
14 Aaron Garcia Phoenix, AZ JM 154 FHE Derrick Jackson Orlando, FL Jackson - SD
15 Albert Ballard Detroit, MI IM 176+ b Oscar Ochoa Chicago, IL Ballard- UD
16 Felix Gonzalez Midlothian, IL YM 141 b Jorge Perez Chicago, IL Perez - SD
17 Darrion Henry Ft Pierce, FL YM 165 bl Alex Chisholm Hialeah Gardens, FL Chisholm
18  |Gordie Russ Il Detroit, MI YM 178 David Garcia Crescent City, UT Russ Il - UD
19 Michael Hudson Milton, GA YM 201 o Tristan Curvin Chattanooga, TN Hudson - RSC
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CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
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Breeanna Locquiao
Ashley Sciscente
Kristen Mcmurtree
Destiny Jasso
Gvantsa Pantsulaia
Abraham Perez
Shon Mondragon
Japhethlee Llamido
Brayan Gonzalez
Marcellus Smith
Antwoine Dorm
Darrius Jackson
Xavier Bocanegra
Figo Ramirez
Trinidad Vargas
Floyd Schofield
Edgar Dominguez
Xavian Ramirez

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Friday, October 12, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN
Mililani, HI
Charlotte, NC
Lancaster, NY
Dallas, TX
Brooklyn, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Commerce City, CO
Norwalk, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Cleveland Hts., OH
York, PA

Orlando, FL
Donna, TX

Dallas, TX

Grand Prairie, TX
Alpharetta, GA
Grove City, OH
Reading, PA

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

12:00 PM

Ring #4
DIVISION
EF 106
EF 112
EF 119
EF 125
EF 132
EM 114
EM 123
EM 132
IM 75
IM 85
IM 95
IM 106
JM 90
JM 101
JM 110
JM 119
YM 114
YM 123
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BLUE CORNER
Jacquelyn Cuddeback
Rhea Lewis

Zoe Glass

Sinead Schenk
Meriem Boudjarane
Timothy Longoria
Rajon Chance
Bruce Carrington
Ranulfo Bocanegra
Quinci Page

Jasir Junior
Joaquin Roberson

Josue Feliciano
Keith Burroughs
Randy Canaday
Torry Coleman
Braden Reed
Mykell Gamble

HOMETOWN
Marion, IA
Acworth, GA
Lansing, MI
Chicago, IL
Berkeley, CA
Palacios, TX

East Orange, NJ
Brooklyn, NY
Donna, TX
St.louis, MO
Newburgh Ny, NY
Tampa, FL
Detroit, MI
Oxonhill, MD

St Louis, MO
Cincincinnati, OH
Dyersburg, TN
Cincinnati, OH

RESULTS

Locquiao - UD
Sciscente - W/0
Glass - SD
Jasso - UD
Boudjarane - SD
Perez - UD
Mondragon - UD
Carrington - SD
Bocanegra - SD
Smith - UD
Dorm - UD
Jackson - SD
Bocanegra - SD
Ramirez - UD
Vargas - SD
Schofield - SD
Reed - UD
Ramirez - UD



2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier
and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Saturday, October 13, 2018 06:00 PM
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BOXING. 6:00 PM
Ring #1

Bout# RED CORNER HOMETOWN DIVISION BLUE CORNER HOMETOWN RESULTS
1 Roselynn Scribner Live Oak, TX EF 106 b Breeanna Locquiao Mililani, HI Locquiao - UD
2 Roscoe Hill Las Vegas, NV EM 114 i Abraham Perez Albuquerque, NM Hill - SD
3 Melanie Costa Norton, MA EF 119 bl Zoe Glass Lansing, MI Costa - UD
4 Joseph Macedo Las Vegas, NV EM 132 i Bruce Carrington Brooklyn, NY Macedo - UD
5 Latonya Wingate Detroit, MI EF 132 b Meriem Boudjarane Berkeley, CA Boudjarane - SD
6 Marques Valle Lutz, FL EM 152 i Lavars Carter Cincincinnati, OH Carter - SD
7 Moragen Ferrell Tulsa, OK EF 152 i Ravven Brown San Antonio, TX Brown - RSC
8 Atif Oberlton Philadelphia, PA EM 178 i Francis Oran Allentown, PA Oberlton - UD
9 Fallon Farrar Raeford, NC EF 178+ i Felicia Thomas Garland, TX Farrar - RSC
10  Amisael Jimenez Oakland, CA EM 201+ bl Luis Alverado Kenosha, WI Jimenez - SD
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Timothy Jarman
Kathreen Sterling
David Navarro
Nyisha Goodluck
John Vallejo
Ariele Davis
Joseph Hicks
Briana Che
Jamar Talley

2018 USA Boxing Eastern Elite Qualifier

and Regional Open Championships

Chattanooga, Tennessee
Saturday, October 13, 2018 06:00 PM

HOMETOWN

St. Louis, MO
Brooklyn, NY
Los Angeles, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Paterson, NJ
Metairie, LA
Grand Rapids, MI
Madison, WI
Camden, NJ

CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

6:00 PM

Ring #2
DIVISION

EM 108
EF 112
EM 123
EF 125
EM 141
EF 141
EM 165
EF 165
EM 201
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BLUE CORNER

Saleto Henderson
Ashley Sciscente
Shon Mondragon
Destiny Jasso
Dorrel Fore
Annalicia Sustaita
Sixto Suazo
Melissa Wurster
Cymone Kearney

HOMETOWN

Indianapolis, IN
Charlotte, NC
Commerce City, CO
Dallas, TX
Sacramento, CA
Garland, TX
Smyrna, GA
Indianapolis, IN
Beaumont, TX

RESULTS

Jarman - UD
Sterling - UD
Mondragon - SD
Jasso - UD
Vallejo - UD
Davis - SD
Hicks - SD
Wurster - SD
Talley - SD



